WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GRADING AND MARKING PERIOD TIMELINES
SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022
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EILEMENTARY
Item 1t Marking Period | 2" Marking Period | 3™ Marking Period | 4% Marking Period
(46 Days) (46 Days) (44 Days) (46 Days)

Progress Report
Grades/Comments
Entered by Teacher

(mid marking period)

Wed., Oct. 6, 2021
(Day 23)

Friday, Dec. 17, 2021
(Day 23)

Thurs., March 3, 2022
(Day 22)

Thurs., May 12, 2022
(Day 23)

End of Marking Period

Friday, Nov. 12, 2021

Friday, January 28,
2022

Friday, April 1, 2022

Thurs., June 16, 2022

Last day for students
(Tentative)

End of Marking Period
Grades/Comments
Entered by Teacher

Friday, Nov. 19, 2021

Friday, Feb. 4, 2022

Friday, April 8, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022

Last day for teachers
(Tentative)

Report Cards Issued

Wed., Nov. 24, 2021

Thurs., Feb. 10, 2022

Thurs., April 14, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022
(Tentative)




